diamond grinders
flap discs
SEMI FLEXIBLE sanding discs
surface preparation discs
grinding wheels
surface preparation
steel & inox
Professional grinding & finishing of all mild carbon steel

De
flap discs US
E M
E F
OR
> Premium ZirconiumFlap Grit
> 40 to 100Grit Size
> Free of FE, S & CL <0.1% - EN12743Cloth
> 10 PcsBox Qty
> Resin fibreBacking
(4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 40 D115-22-ZFD-40G
(4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 60 D115-22-ZFD-60G
   (4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 80 D115-22-ZFD-80G
Lightweight, low vibration & noise
Smooth, consistent finish with fast stock removal
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 40 D125-22-ZFD-40G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 60 D125-22-ZFD-60G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 80 D125-22-ZFD-80G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 100 D125-22-ZFD-100G
(4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 40 PD115-22-CFD-40G
(4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 60 PD115-22-CFD-60G
   (4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 80 PD115-22-CFD-80G
   (4½”) 115 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 100 PD115-22-CFD-100G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 40 PD125-22-CFD-40G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 60 PD125-22-CFD-60G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 80 PD125-22-CFD-80G
   (5”) 125 x 22.23 mm GRIT SIZE 100 PD125-22-CFD-100G
professional level flap discs
Zirconium flap discs
surface preparation disc
fe

   stainless steel types
> For use on angle grinders
> EN12413
fe
at
ur
es
abrasive grinding
US
E M
E F
OR
steel & inox
12  order line: 01909 552470 duro-diamonds.com  yokota.co.uk
 DIMENSIONS  SPECIFICATION PART NO.
(4½”) 115 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD115-22-ADMI-6.0
(5”) 125 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD125-22-ADMI-6.0
(9") 230 x 6.0 x 22.23 mm A30BF Inox Duo PD230-22-ADMI-6.0
124    order line; 01909 552470 / 1
box of 10
6.0 mm thickness